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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

14-06179-5-RDD

14-06181-5-RDD

14-05985-5-RDD

14-06060-5-RDD

14-06099-5-RDD

14-06024-5-RDD

14-05990-5-RDD

14-06058-5-RDD

14-05048-5-RDD

14-05960-5-RDD

14-06089-5-RDD

14-06095-5-RDD

14-05022-5-RDD

14-05053-5-RDD

14-05439-5-RDD

14-05348-5-RDD

14-06154-5-RDD

11/20/2014
11:45 AM

13

Debtor

Denna Lakisha Evans

Glanzer Floyd Jolly

Tyrone Demetrius Butler
Cherylaine Lassiter Butler

Randall Scott Waynick
Shirley R. Waynick

Themedia Buffaloe Witherspoon

James Allen Boyd

Roy Lee Daniels

Latisha Anne Brown

Frank E McCoy

Felissa Lee Wellman

Steve Anthony Sadler

Laurie Cahoon Sadler

Norris Cooper

Delia Lashawn Freeman

Jimmy Earl Morris

Elizabeth Jane Morris

Michael Clint Davis

Nora Lee Hyman

Tracy L. Evans

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Patrick Donovan Riley

Sheree Cameron

W. Brock Mitchell

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

LOCATION:

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Room 108

150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06179&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06181&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05985&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06060&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06099&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06024&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05990&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06058&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05048&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05960&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06089&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06095&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05022&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05053&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05439&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05348&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06154&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

14-06081-5-RDD

14-06097-5-RDD

14-05562-5-RDD

14-05986-5-RDD

14-05284-5-RDD

14-06020-5-RDD

14-06096-5-RDD

14-05713-5-RDD

14-05634-5-RDD

14-06189-5-RDD

14-05539-5-RDD

14-06206-5-RDD

14-05983-5-RDD

14-05991-5-RDD

14-06139-5-RDD

14-06187-5-RDD

14-06067-5-RDD

14-06009-5-RDD

14-05981-5-RDD

14-06108-5-RDD

Debtor
Sidney Richardson

Glenda R. Barnes

Patricia Ann Mason

Lorraine Pearce Dickens

Krystal Tierra Freeman

Lena Ann Johnson

Lynwood Curtis Heath

Amanda Watson Whitaker

Walter Lee Hewlin

Brenda Lee Hewlin

Sherman Edward Lassiter

Willie Lee Artis

Shirley Parker Artis

Gregory A Thompson
Karen A Thompson

Whalyn Jordan
Fannie Privott Jordan

Yvonne Wynn

Wilma McCarver Sanderson

Glenda Joyner Flora

Lee Langley Jr.

Ira Eugene Landreth

Linda Barnes Rebollar

Helen Marie Tucker

Attorney
Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06081&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06097&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05562&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05986&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05284&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06020&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06096&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05713&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05634&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06189&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05539&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06206&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05983&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05991&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06139&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06187&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06067&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06009&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05981&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06108&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Case Number

14-06124-5-RDD

14-06209-5-RDD

14-06140-5-RDD

14-06218-5-RDD

14-05989-5-RDD

14-06173-5-RDD

14-05912-5-RDD

14-05913-5-RDD

14-05915-5-RDD

14-06082-5-RDD

14-06146-5-RDD

14-05195-5-RDD

14-05858-5-RDD

14-05977-5-RDD

14-06001-5-RDD

14-05745-5-RDD

14-05850-5-RDD

14-05871-5-RDD

14-05914-5-RDD

14-05924-5-RDD

Debtor

Freddie Clarence Dupree
Annie Leveston Dupree

Leonard Eugene Coley
Sylvia Cox Coley

Avis Michele Best

Arthur Thelton Brinkley Jr.

Rachel Leigh Brinkley

Sandra Lynn Harrell

Evonne Sutton Cameron

Mae Best

Jerome Davis

Melissa Lynn Faircloth

Bennie G Corbitt

Annie H Corbitt

Thomas R Smith
Joy L Smith

Johnny Little
Dorothy Little

Daniel P Wilson Jr

Jane L Wilson

Marsha Bowen

Ervin T Speight

Robin A Speight

Kosha S Edwards

Sherry R Goddard

Adam W Ambrose

Minnie D Edwards

Shirley Barnes

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06124&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06209&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06140&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06218&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05989&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06173&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05912&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05913&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05915&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06082&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06146&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05195&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05858&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05977&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06001&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05745&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05850&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05871&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05914&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05924&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
58 14-05402-5-RDD Lillie M. Atkinson Pro Se Richard M Stearns

59 14-06022-5-RDD Latoya M Johnson Pro Se Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05402&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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